Aeroquip Credit Union Fee Schedule - Effective March 1st, 2020

Check Cashing

Club Accounts Closed Early
Domestic Wire

Dormant Account

Escheatment

Foreign Check Processing

Money Order

Official Check

Over 3 Money Market Withdraws
Per Draft Copy

Per Hour to Reconcile/Research Account
Per Non-Return Item

Per Printout of Account

Per Returned Item

Per Returned Mail Item

Per Statement Copy

Per Stop Payment

Personal Checks Orders

Reg D

Reopen Account Closed for Cause
Starter Checks — 4 per page

Card Replacement
Per Paid NSF

PIN Replacement
Rush Card Order

Business Account Checks
Business Draft Account Minimum Balance
Open New Business Account

Loan Coupon Book
Loan Late Fees

Skip a Payment Fee

FedEx Overnight

FedEx Saturday
Garnishment/Levy/Lien
Subpoena Request
Subpoena Research per hour

Card Replacement
Late Payment
Phone Payment
PIN Replacement
Return Payment
Rush Card Order
Rush Limit Increase
Statement Copy

Account and Service Fee
(share accounts under $25 & no other services)
(Christmas Club/Vacation Club)

(per month/charged quarterly)

(1 free per month)
(in 1 month)

(min. 1 hour)
(per presentment of ACH, personal checks, 3™ party checks)

per presentment o , personal checks, 3" party checks
( f ACH I checks, 3 hecks)

(i.e. checks, ACH, official check, money order)
(6+ transfers from share account per month)

(must meet eligibility requirements)
ATM/Debit Card Fees

Business Accounts

(5100 minimum balance required)
(one time fee)
Loan Fees

(fee assessed after 10 days)
(i.e. collateral, closed/open signature loans, overdraft)
(Must pay current interest plus fee)

Miscellaneous Fees

(minimum 1 hour)
VISA Credit Card Fees

$5.00
$20.00
$30.00
$3.00
$50.00
$15.00
$1.00
$2.00
$10.00
$5.00
$20.00
$15.00
$1.00
$30.00
$3.00
$5.00
$25.00
Varies
$3.00
$25.00
$5.00

$5.00
$30.00
$3.00
$40.00

Varies
$5.00
$25.00

$10.00

$10.00
$35.00

$35.00
$45.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00

$5.00

Up to $10.00
$10.00

$3.00
Up to $20
$40.00

$5.00

$5.00



